



Gift Chart for \$2,000,000

Gift Range	# of Gifts	Sub-Total	Cumulative	% of goal
\$100,000 and above	2	\$200,000	\$200,000	10%
\$75,000 - \$99,999	5	\$375,000	\$575,000	29%
\$50,000 - \$74,999	8	\$400,000	\$975,000	49%
\$30,000 - \$49,999	10	\$300,000	\$1,275,000	64%
\$15,000 - \$29,999	12	\$180,000	\$1,455,000	73%
\$10,000 - \$14,999	14	\$140,000	\$1,595,000	80%
\$5,000 - \$9,999	15	\$75,000	\$1,670,000	84%
\$3,000 - \$4,999	35	\$105,000	\$1,775,000	89%
Up to \$3,000	Many	\$225,000	\$2,000,000	100%

Gifts above and beyond regular tithes and offering, given over three years.